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2262 COMMERCIAL 1,685 12/18/2001

HX Base Yr

780 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 8 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

7800 04 6,242 96.0308 53.78 335,695 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 EXCEP STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4059

AOF 2,040 110 2,244 85,684

BAS 2,019 100 2,019 77,093

CAN 195 30 58 2,214

CAN 607 30 182 6,949

UST 4,347 40 1,739 66,401

9,208 6,242 238,343

BAS= W28 CAN= N15 W13 S15 E13$ W13 AOF= W40 S51 E40 N51$ S51
E6 CAN= S7 E39  R3 U3  N39 W7 S23  L12 D12  W23 $ E23  U12
R12  N39$ PTR= N50 UST= N39 W81 S51 E69  D12 R12   R12 U12
U12 L12  $ S50$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 24,904.00 UT 0.77 0.77 100 2002 2002 3 100 19,176

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 931.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,862

21,038

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00130,680.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 2.50 1.75 228,690

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 7.20 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 13,000.00 6,500.00 46,800


